
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Balmer Lawrie & Co. Ltd. 

 (A Govt. of India Enterprise) 
 

Logistics Service 
#342 Konena Agrahara, Old Airport Exit Road, 

Bangalore-560 017 
Phone: 080 25227221  

Website: www.balmerlawrie.com 
 

 

 

TENDER FOR TRANSPORTATION OF EXPORT CARGO IN 40’ TRAILER FROM 

BAILALU, BANGALORE TO WHITEFIELD ICD 

 
 
 

 
TENDER NO. BL/BLR/TRA/18-19/016   

DATED: 16/10/2018 
 

 
 
 

 
DUE DATE FOR SUBMISSION 

22/10/2018 - BY 3 PM 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

TENDER FOR TRANSPORTATION OF EXPORT CARGO IN 40’ TRAILER FROM 

BAILALU, BANGALORE TO WHITEFIELD ICD 

 
 

TENDER NO. BL/BLR/TRA/18-19/016    16.10.2018 

DUE    :  22.10.2018 @ 15.00 HRS 

 

Offers are invited from REGISTERED TRANSPORT CONTRACTORS for transportation of 

export cargo in 40’ Trailer from Bialalu to ICD Whitefiled 

 

SCOPE OF WORK: 

 

Transportation of export cargo in 40’ Trailer from Bialalu to ICD Whitefiled 

 
 

DIMENSION 
 

(LXBXH) =24X3.5X6 in feet & weight 2.7 tonne.(without packing) 
 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Description of work Unit price 

1 Transportation of export cargo in 40’ Trailer from 

Bialalu to ICD Whitefiled 

Per  Trailer 

2 Detention charges per trailer  per day beyond 24 

hrs. at the unloading point 

Per Trailer 

 

General Terms and conditions: 

 

1. Contract would be valid for a period of  3 Months which can be extended for a 

further period  on mutual agreement. 

2. As per company policy responses from registered vendors will only be accepted          

and other interested vendors may seek to register with us and subject to such 

registration being confirmed, they would be considered for subsequent tenders 

3. The driver should always carry necessary documents including RC Book, tax 

receipt, insurance policy of the vehicle, driving licence identity cards, since all 

our customers are  Government of India/Public Sector Enterprise and this 

requirement is mandatory. 

4. The transporter will be responsible for payment of all wages etc., to his 

employees and Balmer Lawrie will not accept any liability in this regard 

5. In case of a breakdown of vehicle, the transporter should arrange for alternate 

vehicle immediately, under intimation to the company. 

6. Payment would be made on monthly basis 30 days from the receipt of the bills, 

supported by log book copy duly signed by our representative 

7. The transporter should abide by all the rules and regulations of the Company 

8. The transporter should specify GST  applicable with their registration number 

and date 

 

 

 



9. Your sealed offer superscribing  the enquiry No. BL/BLR/TRA/18-19/016  

dated 16.10.2018 should reach us on or before 1500 Hrs 22.10.2018, at the 

following address:   The tender can also be deposited in the tender box kept at 

the 1
st
 floor of the office. 

 

BALMER LAWRIE & CO LTD., LOGISTIC SERVICES, 

342, KONENA AGRAHARA, AIRPORT EXIT ROAD, HAL POST 

BANGALORE 560 017 

   

10. Company reserves the right to reject/accept any/all offers without assigning any 

reason 

11. Company also reserve the right to split the order to more than one contractor. 

12. The driver should follow the traffic rules of the city and violation of rules will 

not attract any responsibility to Balmer Lawrie & Co Ltd 

13. Offers without full details will be rejected forthwith 

 

For BALMER LAWRIE & CO LTD 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 


